SS_Strip_T5_T5HO  11/18  page 1 of 3
Day-Brite / CFI SS staggered strip features a full 3" overlap and eliminates
shadows from lamp ends. Its housing is only 1-7/16" deep with safe-han-
dling metal edges and fully enclosed wire way. The SS staggered strip is
excellent for applications where continuous, even illumination is required.
Ordering guide	 Example:  SS4S228UNV-1/2-EB
Family Nominal length Ceiling type
Lamp quantity/
cross section
Lamp Type
(by others)
Voltage Options
SS S  –
SS	 Staggered
strip
2	 nominal 2'
3	 nominal 3'
4	 nominal 4'
8	 nominal 8'
(tandem
lamps)
S	 Surface 1
2
14	 14WT5
24	 24WT5HO
21	 21WT5
39	 39WT5HO
28	 28WT5
54	 54WT5HO
UNV	 Universal
Voltage
120-277V
120	 120V
277	 277V
347	 347V
1/1	 One 1-lamp ballast
1/2	 One 2-lamp ballast
2/21	 Two 2-lamp ballasts
1/41	 One 4-lamp ballast
EB	 Electronic ballast, <10% THD, std. ballast factor
E7LP2	 LP550 emerg. ballast T5/T5HO, 430-700 lumens, 120/277V
E6LP2	 LP600 emerg. ballast U.S. or Canada market, T5/T5HO, 750-1325
lumens, 120/277V
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
Power-Connect modular wiring – see sheet 1604-OA
Footnotes
1	 SS8S2 models only
2	 4' and 8' models only
3	 For symmetrical distribution, order two (2) asymmetric refelectors per strip.
Accessories (order separately)
•	 SS5R1W22ASLD3	 Nominal 2' white asymmetric reflector, 2 lamp
•	 SS5R1W32ASLD3	 Nominal 3' white asymmetric reflector, 2 lamp
•	 SS5R1W42ASLD3	 Nominal 4' white asymmetric reflector, 2 lamp
SS staggered strip
2', 3', 4', or 8', T5 or T5HO
Linear
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
SS_Strip_T5_T5HO  11/18  page 2 of 3
B
A
3"
(76 mm)
3"
(76 mm)
2-3/8"
(60 mm)
1-7/16"
(37 mm)
3"
(76 mm)
2-3/8"